Carboniacup

Gruppe D Hungaroring 4,381 km
Zavod 2016.06.05. 17:00
Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:03:23

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3
(12 ) Pavel Langer
(7)) Viadimir_Netusil 1 17:05:30.358 2:07.303 +7.437 45.970 43.112 33.681
1 17:05:23.124 2:00.069 +9.988 43.345 41.780 31.657 2 17:07:31.056 2:00.698 +0.832 43.626 43.528 33.544
2 17:07:15.263 1:52.139 +2.058 40.612 40.608 30.919 3 17:09:30.922 44.025 42.410 33.431
3 17:09:06.879 1:51.616 +1.535 40.366 40.468 30.782 4 17:11:31.594 2:00.672 +0.806 43572 43.217 33.883
4 17:10:56.960 1:50.081 39.474 40.139 30.468 5 17:13:31.943 2:00.349 +0.483 44.037 42.812 33.500
5 17:12:47.105 1:50.145 +0.064 39.636 39.602 30.907 6 17:15:32.488 2:00.545 +0.679 44.066 42.843 33.636
6 17:14:37.306 1:50.201 +0.120 39.566 39.994 30.641 7 17:17:32.736 2:00.248 +0.382 44.075 42.769 33.404
7 17:16:27.902 1:50.596 +0.515 39.665 40.376 30.555 8 17:19:34.256 2:01.520 +1.654 44.443 43,515 33.562
8 17:18:19.067 1:51.165 +1.084 39.667 40.646 30.852 9 17:21:35.536 2:01.280 +1.414 44.325 43.378 33.577
9 17:20:11.010 1:51.943 +1.862 39.761 41.001 31.181
10 17:22:02.617 1:51.607 +1.526 39.828 40.755 31.024
11 17:23:56.084 1:53.467 +3.386 40.081 42.114 31.272
(42) Gunter Weiss
1 17:05:23.728 2:00.673 +9.350 43.285 41.887 31.749
2 17:07:15.914 1:52.186 +0.863 40.523 40.707 30.956
3 17:09:08.463 1:52.549 +1.226 40.339 40.816 31.394
4 17:11:00.075 1:51.612 +0.289 39.981 40.621 31.010
5 17:12:51.403 1:51.328 +0.005 39.959 40.095 31.274
6 17:14:43.380 1:51.977 +0.654 40.331 40.389 31.257
7 17:16:34.878 1:51.498 +0.175 39.955 40.344 31.199
8 17:18:27.359 1:52.481 +1.158 40.019 40.581 31.881
9 17:20:18.928 1:51.569 +0.246 40.099 40.215 31.255
10 17:22:10.251 39.808 40.119 31.396
11 17:24:04.736 1:54.485 +3.162 40.015 42.614 31.856
(4) Filip Turek
1 17:05:22.075 1:59.020 +7.042 43293 40.611 32,191
2 17:07:14.474 1:52.399 +0.421 40.964 39.639 31.796
3 17:09:06.767 1:52.293 +0.315 40.961 40.102 31.230
4 17:10:59.179 1:52.412 +0.434 41.055 39.770 31.587
5 17:12:53.651 1:54.472 +2.494 41.802 40.786 31.884
6 17:14:46.144 1:52.493 +0.515 40.797 39.910 31.786
7 17:16:38.712 1:52.568 +0.590 41.062 39.691 31.815
8 17:18:30.690 40.331 39.388 32.259
9 17:20:24.047 1:53.357 +1.379 40.710 40.145 32.502
10 17:22:18.285 1:54.238 +2.260 40.938 41.063 32.237
11 17:24:15.530 1:57.245 +5.267 41.236 43534 32.475
(17 ) Jan Rieger
1 17:05:29.642 2:06.587 +9.482 45.048 44281 33.249
2 17:07:28.923 1:59.281 +2.176 42.977 43.450 32.854
3 17:09:27.464 1:58.541 +1.436 43.492 42.168 32.881
4 17:11:25.279 1:57.815 +0.710 43.505 41511 32.799
5 17:13:24.358 1:59.079 +1.974 43.470 42.272 33.337
6 17:15:22.371 1:58.013 +0.908 43.622 41.491 32.900
7 17:17:19.476 43.173 41.318 32.614
8 17:19:18.060 1:58.584 +1.479 43.811 41.736 33.037
9 17:21:17.464 1:59.404 +2.299 43.968 42.252 33.184
10 17:23:17.693 2:00.229 +3.124 43.931 42578 33.720
11 17:25:21.693 2:04.000 +6.895 44.320 44.670 35.010
(882 ) Matthias Stark
1 17:05:29.101 2:06.046 +7.857 44.430 44.186 33.185
2 17:07:30.088 2:00.987 +2.798 43.150 44.818 33.019
3 17:09:29.691 1:59.603 +1.414 43.561 43.222 32.820
4 17:11:29.905 2:00.214 +2.025 43.118 43.793 33.303
5 17:13:29.454 1:59.549 +1.360 43.054 43.629 32.866
6 17:15:27.657 1:58.203 +0.014 42.767 43.264 32172
7 17:17:25.846 42.336 42.624 33.229
8 17:19:25.228 1:59.382 +1.193 42.920 43.857 32.605
9 17:21:24.895 1:59.667 +1.478 43178 43.621 32.868
10 17:23:25.220 2:00.325 +2.136 43.493 43.839 32.993
11 17:25:27.429 2:02.209 +4.020 43.689 45.295 33.225
Nrhite

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Clerk of the course Timing Steward/Jury



